
 

 

 

 

 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE                 
 
 

The Superintending  Engineer (O&M Circle, Aurangabad) on behalf of MSETCL 
(the Employer) invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed & registered 
Contractors on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering Website  for following works; 

S.
N. 

Tender 
No. 

Particulars RFx Name & No. 

1 T-05 /18-19 
Pkg-‘A’ 

Work of Overhauling & servicing 
of 145kV  CGL make Circuit 
Breakers at various S/stns under 
EHV O&M Division, Parbhani 

RFx Name:-Overhauling 
& Servicing EHV CGL 
CBs 
RFx No.:- 7000008922 

T-05 /18-19  
Pkg-‘B’ 

Work of Overhauling & servicing 
of 245kV  CGL make Circuit 
Breakers at various S/stns under 
EHV O&M Division, Parbhani 

RFx Name:-Overhauling 
& Servicing EHV CGL 
CBs 
RFx No.:- 7000008924 

Tender available at-  https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/, Sale of Bid Documents 
starting from 24.05.2018,00:00 Hrs., Due date for on line submission of E-Tender 
On or before 08.06.2018 up to 15.00 Hrs., Contact Person: The Executive Engineer 
(O): Phone No. 8554995006, email id- ee2100@mahatransco.in 
                                                          Superintending Engineer, 
                                       EHV (O&M) Circle,MSETCL, Aurangabad 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:ee2100@mahatransco.in

